Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Grains

. Weapons
. Cattle

. Stones

1 For exchange and in business. was used instead of coins.

. 200
. 400
300
500

2 There is a distance of....... miles between Mohenjo Daro and Harappa.

Cold Colour

Hot colour
Nautral Colours
Opposite colours

3 Black and White are..........
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4 The total unearthed area of Harappa is.... sq miles.
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. Portrait

. Abstract Art
. Landscape
. Calligraphy

5 The most prominent area of Art of Ana Molka Ahmed is.

Two

. Three
Four
Five

6 There were ............... kinds animals being worshipped in Indus valley.

7 is the capital of Iran.
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1940
1942
1943
1944

8 Shakir Ali was honoured as fellow of Sir JJ Shool of Art in the year.
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Stone
Sand
Clay
Lime

9 The only building material was...... available in Mesopotamia.

None
One
Twice
Thrice

10 Shakir Ali married.

Horse
Lion

Bull
Elephant

11 During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose... as a subject of his art.

496
596
796
396

12 From this mode of writring, almost...... signs have been derived.
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Sun
Moon
Stars
Planets

13 The ebb and flow of tides inRiver Nile was considered due to movement of................

21

14 Taxila is situated at a distance of . miles from Islamabad.

15 SunGod had.............. children.
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16

17

18

19

20

The cave named font De Gaum in France has a picture of

Near the quarters of workers.............. farnaces were discovered.

The ancestors of Egyptians were............

Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.

The theme of Rajasthant Art is based on
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. Camel
. Goat
Lion

14
15

17

. Warriors
. Agriculturists

. Traders

. Second

Third
Fourth

Romance

Dance
. Anger



