

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	For exchange and in business. was used instead of coins.	A. Grains B. Weapons C. Cattle D. Stones
2	There is a distance of miles between Mohenjo Daro and Harappa.	A. 200 B. 400 C. 300 D. 500
3	Black and White are	A. Cold Colour B. Hot colour C. Nautral Colours D. Opposite colours
4	The total unearthed area of Harappa is sq miles.	A. 3 B. 2 C. 4 D. 5
5	The most prominent area of Art of Ana Molka Ahmed is.	A. Portrait B. Abstract Art C. Landscape D. Calligraphy
6	There werekinds animals being worshipped in Indus valley.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
7	is the capital of Iran.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 2 D. 5
8	Shakir Ali was honoured as fellow of Sir JJ Shool of Art in the year.	A. 1940 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
9	The only building material was available in Mesopotamia.	A. Stone B. Sand C. Clay D. Lime
10	Shakir Ali married.	A. None B. One C. Twice D. Thrice
11	During Opening days , shakir Ali Chose as a subject of his art.	A. Horse B. Lion C. Bull D. Elephant
12	From this mode of writring, almost signs have been derived.	A. 496 B. 596 C. 796 D. 396
13	The ebb and flow of tides inRiver Nile was considered due to movement of	A. Sun B. Moon C. Stars D. Planets
14	Taxila is situated at a distance of . miles from Islamabad.	A. 21 B. 20 C. 23 D. 24
15	SunGod hadchildren.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 2 D. 5

16	The cave named font De Gaum in France has a picture of	A. Stag B. Camel C. Goat D. Lion
17	Near the quarters of workers farnaces were discovered.	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17
18	The ancestors of Egyptians were	A. Warriors B. Agriculturists C. Hunters D. Traders
19	Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
20	The theme of Rajasthant Art is based on	A. Romance B. Battle War C. Dance D. Anger